CBS ORIGINAL

Matlock

Returns Fall 2025
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BASIC

$54.95

IPTV TUTORIAL
WLEX (NBC)

ME TV

WTVQ (ABC)

MY KY

TRUE CRIME NETWORK
WKYT (CBS)
WKYT2 (CW)
WEATHER RADAR
WDKY (FOX)

PRTC TV (LOCAL)
WYMT (CBS)

Hal

ION TV

CATCHY COMEDY
ION PLUS

WKLE (KET)

WKLE (KET2)

WKLE (KET KY)
COII TV (WLIC)
REWIND

BOUNCE

LAFF

THE COUNTRY NETWORK
ME TV TOONS
GRIT

STORY TV

ANTENNA TV

+taxes/fees

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
195
196
197
198
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210

GETTV

DEdY

START TV
CHARGE!

COMET

PBS KIDS

QUEST

COURT TV
OUTLAW

AMG TV

BUZZR
HEARTLAND
RETRO TV
MOVIESPHERE GOLD
FANDUEL RACING
JEWELRY TV

Qvc

HSN

TCT

TBN INSPIRE

INSP

POSITIV

SONLIFE

BYUTV

TBN

DAYSTAR

EWTN

CATS TV (LOCAL)

3ABN



350 NICKELODEON 447 NEWSNATION 477 SYFY

354 DISNEY CHANNEL 448 TRUTV 480 HISTORY CHANNEL
358 CARTOON NETWORK 449 TBS 483 TLC

359 TV LAND 450 TNT 484 ANIMAL PLANET
360 BOONERANG 451 USA 485 HGTV

367 CMT 452 PARAMOUNT NETWORK 486 FOOD NETWORK
368 GREAT AMERICAN FAMILY 453 FX 488 TRAVEL CHANNEL
369 M1V 454 FXX 489 COMEDY CENTRAL
373 VHI 455 A&E 493 UP

418 BBC NEWS 456 FREEFORM 524 CBS SPORTS NETWORK
419 NASATV 457 TCM 530 ACC NETWORK
420 HEADLINE NEWS 458 AMC 531 ESPN

421 MSNBC 459 HALLMARK CHANNEL 532 [ESPN2

423 FOX NEWS 460 HALLMARK MOVIES & MYSTERIES 533 ESPNU

425 CNN 4461 LIFETIME 534 SEC NETWORK

426 CNBC 463 HALLMARK DRAMA 539 Fs2

427 CSPAN 464 E! 540 Fs1

428 CSPAN2 465 OWN 542 MLB NETWORK

429 CSPAN3 466 BRAVO 543 GOLF CHANNEL
430 WEATHER CHANNEL 467 OXYGEN 564 SPORTSMAN CHANNEL
431 RFD 468 DISCOVERY

432 COWBOY CHANNEL 470 [INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY

440 MAGNOLIA NETWORK 474 NAT GEO

Monthly packages to
choose from:

500 Gb - $7.95
1Tb - $11.95

I*RTC
CLOUD DVR
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351

352

353

355

356

357

366

ENCORE MOVIEPLEX

RETROPLEX

INDIEPLEX

SUNDANCE TV

IFC

REELZ

NICK TOONS

TEEN NICK

NICK JR.

DISNEY JR.

DISNEY XD

DISCOVERY FAMILY

CMT MUSIC

370

371

374

375

379

422

424

437

438

439

444

462

469

MTV 2

NICK MUSIC

MTV CLASSIC

BET SOUL

GSN

NEWSMAX TV

FOX BUSINESS NETWORK

BBC AMERICA

FYI

WE

FXM RETRO

LIFETIME MOVIES

DESTINATION AMERICA

471

476

481

482

487

523

527

536

559

565

566

DISCOVERY LIFE

SCIENCE CHANNEL

VICELAND

AMERICAN HEROES

COOKING CHANNEL

MOTORTREND

NFL NETWORK

ESPNEWS

FANDUEL TV

OUTDOOR CHANNEL

WORLD FISHING
NETWORK

watch

everywhere

watch

everywhere

1 QN

watchiVeverywhere

included FREE with all cable packages!

Visit www.prtcnet.org for more information.




DIGITAL SPORTS & MORE TIER
+S$35.00 *ALL-IN PRICE $89.95

*Includes the required Basic package

+taxes/fees

366 CMT PURE COUNTRY 533 ESPNU 559 FANDUELTV

379 GAME SHOW NETWORK 534 SEC NETWORK 564 SPORTSMAN CHANNEL
432 THE COWBOY CHANNEL 536 ESPNEWS 565 OUTDOOR CHANNEL

524 CBS SPORTS NETWORK 539 Fs2 566 WORLD FISHING NETWORK
527 NFL NETWORK 540 FS1 815 NFL REDZONE

530 ACC NETWORK 542 MLB NETWORK 817 MLB STRIKEZONE

531 ESPN 543 GOLF CHANNEL 823 RACER NETWORK

532 ESPN2




418 BBC NEWS 428 CSPAN2 533 ESPNU

419 NASATV 429 CSPAN3 534 SEC NETWORK

420 HEADLINE NEWS 430 THE WEATHER CHANNEL 536 ESPNEWS

421 MSNBC 437 BBC AMERICA 539 Fs2

422 NEWSMAX 447 NEWSNATION 540 FS1

423 FOX NEWS 524 CBS SPORTS NETWORK 542 MLB NETWORK

424 FOX BUSINESS NETWORK 527 NFL NETWORK 543 GOLF CHANNEL

425 CNN 530 ACC NETWORK 564 SPORTSMAN CHANNEL
426 CNBC 531 ESPN 817 MLB STRIKEZONE

427 CSPAN 532 ESPN2

Unleash the full potential of your PRTC
internet with the GigaSpire BLAST router!

Experience
unmatched
Wi-Fi covérage,
blazing-fast speeds,
and seamless
connectivity for
all your devices.

Upgrade your home
network today!
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368

439

447

448

449

450

451

452

CMT

GREAT AMERICAN FAMILY

WETV

NEWSNATION

TRU TV

TBS

TNT

USA

PARAMOUNT NETWORK

453

454

455

458

461

462

463

464

465

AMC

LIFETIME

LIFETIME MOVIES

HALLMARK DRAMA

OWN

466

467

448

470

477

480

488

BRAVO

OXYGEN

DISCOVERY

INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY

SYFY

HISTORY CHANNEL

TRAVEL CHANNEL

354

355

356

358

359

360

431

456

DISNEY CHANNEL

DISNEY JR.

DISNEY XD

CARTOON NETWORK

TV LAND

BOOMERANG

RFD

FREEFORM

457

459

460

474

476

482

483

STINGRAY

MUSIC 50 COMMERCIAL-FREE MUSIC CHANNELS

INCLUDED WITH YOUR BASIC CABLE
PACKAGE!

See back for details.

TCM

HALLMARK

HALLMARK MOVIES

& MYSTERY

NAT GEO

SCIENCE CHANNEL
AMERICAN HEROES
TLC

484

485

486

487

493

ANIMAL PLANET

HGTV

FOOD NETWORK

COOKING CHANNEL

up




418

420

421

422

423

BBC NEWS

HEADLINE NEWS

MSNBC

NEWSMAX

FOX NEWS

424

425

426

427

428

FOX BUSINESS NETWORK
CNN

CNBC

CSPAN

CSPAN2

429 CSPAN3

430 THE WEATHER CHANNEL

437 BBC AMERICA

447 NEWSNATION

439

440

456

459

460

WE

MAGNOLIA NETWORK

FREEFORM

HALLMARK CHANNEL

HALLMARK MOVIES &
MYSTERY

461

462

463

445

467

LIFETIME

LIFETIME MOVIES
HALLMARK DRAMA
OWN

OXYGEN

485 HGTV

486 FOOD NETWORK

487 COOKING CHANNEL

817
823

815

MLB STRIKEZONE
RACER NETWORK

NFL REDZONE

7+ hours straight of LIVE NFL coverage
on Sunday afternoons!
Every touchdown from every game.




PRTC keeps you
connected — with
lightning-fast
residential speeds
up to 1 Gig
and our new
commercial speeds
up to 5 Gig!




Advertise
on
ISRTC TV
- Only $15 per week

- Local channels 109 & 209
- Multiple times each hour

- Paid ads uploaded to
PRTC TV Facebook page

HIT
YOUR
TARGET! I
R
e \\’\ \
&'\\\&\“\ i\




PREMIUM DIGITAL

MOVIE CHANNELS

*ALL-IN PRICE INCLUDES THE REQUIRED BASIC PACKAGE

HB® STARZ

+$16.95 +$10.95

*ALL-IN PRICE: $71.90 *ALL-IN PRICE: $65.90
+taxes/fees +taxes/fees
601 HBO 621 STARZ
603 HBO 2 622 STARZ CINEMA
604 HBO SIGNATURE 623 STARZ COMEDY
605 HBO COMEDY 624 STARZ EDGE
606 HBO ZONE 625 STARZ KIDS & FAMILY

626 STARZ IN BLACK

636 STARZ ENCORE

637 STARZ ENCORE ACTION
638 STARZ ENCORE CLASSIC

639 STARZ ENCORE SUSPENSE

+$1 1 95 640 STARZ ENCORE BLACK
*ALL-IN PRICE: $66.90 641 STARZ ENCORE WESTERNS
+taxes/fees
642 STARZ ENCORE FAMILY
611 MAX
612 MORE MAX
613 ACTION MAX 651 SHOWTIME 658  SHOWTIME
BET

652 SHOWTIME 2
662 FLIX

. WI'I ME 653 SHOWTIME SHOWC ASE
™
) o 654 SHOWTIME EXTREME 663 ¢
664 T™C

+ $‘| 6.9 5 655 SHOWTIME NEXT EXTRA
656 SHOWTIME FAMILYZONE
*ALL-IN PRICE: $71.90

+taxes/fees

657 SHOWTIME WOMEN
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218

219

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

STINGRAY

MUSIC 7Turn on the TV and
let the music take off!

Enjoy 50 commercial-free audio channels!
Included with all cable packages.

ADULT ALTERNATIVE
CLASSIC MASTERS
CLASSIC ROCK
COUNTRY CLASSICS
EASY LISTENING
FLASHBACK 70’S
FOLK ROOTS

HIT LIST

HOT COUNTRY
TIKTOK RADIO

JAZZ MASTERS
JUKEBOX OLDIES
KIDS" STUFF

EXITOS TROPICALES
POP ADULT

POP CLASSICS
EVERYTHING 80'S
ROCK

ALTERNATIVE
SMOQOTH JAZZ
SOUL STORM
SWINGING STANDARDS
THE BLUES
CHRISTIAN POP & ROCK

HIP-HOP/R&B

230

231

932

935

937

939

941

942

943

944

945

946

947

948

949

9250

951

952

953

954

955

9256

957

9258

959

NOTHING BUT 90'S
MAXIMUM PARTY
DANCIN CLUBBIN
BLUEGRASS

HIP HOP

JAZZ NOW

THE CHILL LOUNGE

THE SPA

BROADWAY

ECLECTIC ELECTRONIC
CHAMBER MUSIC
EXITOS DEL MOMENTO
CLASSIC R&B AND SOUL
NO FENCES

GROOVE (DISCO & FUNK)
HOLIDAY HITS

HEAVY METAL

ALT ROCK CLASSICS
ALT COUNTRY-AMERICANA
GOSPEL

Y2K

RETRO LATINO

RITMOS LATINOS

ROCK EN ESPANOL

ROMANCE LATINO

www.prtcnhet.org Toll Free: 1.877.814.7101




